
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/22

7Løp 2100 Ikke klarmarkertAnt. 12

2100

 52    5584

 58    1684

 60    1303

 61    1130

 67     785

 69     756

 70     640

 71     579

 75     440

 78     230

 82*   405

 84*   160

Tangen Tone  

Dunungen* (S)  

Ragnhild W.M.* (S)  

Føynland Prinsessa  

Opseth Alaisigae  

Helma  

Frivoll Vinni  

Kleppe Tuå  

Wik Viktoria*  

Lykkje Paula  

Ingbris*  

Brages Ballerina  

m autoBjerke Travbane 25/08 - 2022

*1.28,7 M, 1.27,0 AM

1.27,6 M, 1.27,4 AM

1.27,9 M, 1.27,3 AM

1.27,5 M, 1.27,6 AM

*1.31,0 M, *1.30,8 AM

1.28,1 M, 1.28,5 AM

1.28,1 M, 1.32,2 AM

1.28,1 M, 1.27,6 AK

1.27,7 M, *1.30,9 AM

1.30,7 M, 1.30,0 AM

1.28,9 M, 1.29,4 AK

1.33,7 M

Kaldblods                 
                       

551568

1304964

264258

256339

70000

125842

82376

229996

206110

59500

173911

14017

Tom Erik Solberg

Kusk tildeles

Øystein Tjomsland

Geir Flåten

Tommy Fløysand

Jan Roar Mjølnerød

Dag-Sveinung Dalen

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Jorma Kontio

Jørn Bjaanes

Kusk tildeles

Erlend Rennesvik

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Øystein Tjomsland

Eirik Høitomt

Åsbjørn Tengsareid

Christina Kjenner

Magnus Teien 
Gundersen

Kristian Malmin

Per Vetle Kals

Magnus Teien 
Gundersen

Reserve1

Bjørn Steine

Eirik Høitomt

Reserve2


